	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1)	Friends of Brian Scott	OFFICE USE ONLY							
	Name	ONLINE SUBMISSION [1251390]							
(2)	9800 4th Street North; Suite 200	Submitted on:							
	Address (number and street)	11/9/2021 15:49:23 (eastern)							
-	St. Petersburg, FL 33702								
	City, State, Zip Code	(2) 17 Niverbani							
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:1073							
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):								
	Candidate Office Sought:								
	Party Executive Committee (PTY)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed							
	(5) Report	t Identifiers							
Cove	er Period: From $10 / 1 / 2021$ To	10 / 31 / 2021 Report Type: M10							
		ecial Election Report							
		(7) Expenditures This Report							
(~,	oond water the report	Monetary							
Cash	n & Checks \$,4 , _00000	Expenditures \$, , 0 . 00							
Loans	s \$,, <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 00							
Total	I Monetary \$, 4 , 000 . 00								
		Total Monetary \$, , 0 . 00							
In-Kir	nd \$, , 0.00								
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , 000							
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date							
	\$, <u>4</u> , <u>000</u> . <u>00</u>	\$, <u>0</u> 0							
l ce		tification son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) rect, and complete:							
(Ту	ype name)	(Type name)							
	Individual (only for IE	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)							
X		_X							
Sig	gnature	Signature							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	er <u>1</u>	.073				
(3) Cover Perio	od///	through	0/31/2021	(4) Pag	e <u>1</u>	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)

(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence	Street Address &	5:81	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	8	6
Number 10/21/2021	City, State, Zip Code BP Realty Holdings LLC , 6890 142nd Avenue	Type B	Occupation real estate investment	Type CH	Description	Amendment	Amount \$2,000.00
1	Largo, FL 33771		S				
10/21/2021	Escot Bus Lines, LLC , 6890 142nd Avenue North Largo, FL 33771	В	transporta tion	k CH			\$2,000.00
<i>f</i> 1							
Į į							
I I							
<i>I I</i>							
1 1							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	2 1	CEE DI	VEDSE FOR I	NETRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAI	LIES	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Friends of Brian Scott						(2) I.D. Number			1073		
(3) Cover Po	eriod _	10/1/2	021	through_	10/33	1/2021 /	_ (4) Page	1	_of	0	
(5)			(7	7)		(8)		(9)	(10	0)	(11)	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a	Expenditure		
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount
//					
11					
1.1					
			2		
//					
11					
11					
DS-DE 14 (Rev.	44(0.1))		

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED DISTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Fr	iends of Brian Scott	(2)	I.D. Number	1073		
(3) Cover Peri	od thro	ough10/31/2021	(4) Page	1	of1	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount	
10/7/2021	FedEx , 1218 North Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32303-	shipping			\$18.88	